Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results March 24-26, 2023
Minneapolis, MN, USA

Chanhassen High School

DANCE CHALLENGE
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 172 TINY VOICE Arabesque School of Dance
2 154 BROADWAY BANANA The Dance Factory
3 152 I'M GOING BANANAS KrAz Dance
4 193 YES, YES | CAN The Dance Factory
5 207 WHEREVER YOU WILL GO VELOCITY Dance and Theater
6 184 MA, HE'S MAKING EYES AT ME Arabesque School of Dance
7 155 FIRED UP Dance Dynamics
8 204 BUBBLE GUM Arabesque School of Dance
9 150 BANIJI The Dance Factory
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 170 CALLING ALL THE MONSTERS The Dance Factory

2 144 SASSY The Dance Factory
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

151

139

157

195

183

171

167

Entry #

206

186

178

185

162

135

191

205

165

158

Routine Name

| DON'T SPEAK FRENCH

PENNIES FROM HEAVEN

ROCKIN' ROBIN

HIPPY HIPPY SHAKE

DEVIL IN DISGUISE

JUMP IN THE LINE

FLY

Routine Name

WAKE ME UP

AY CARAMBA

LET 'EM SAY

BODY MOVIN'

HOGWARTS

COLORS OF THE WIND

SUGAR BABIES

WIND IT UP

THE PLACE WHERE LOST THINGS GO

TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALL GAME

Studio

Showcase Dance Studio
Showcase Dance Studio
Spotlight Dance Company
Dance Dynamics

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Dance Dynamics

Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
Showcase Dance Studio
Showcase Dance Studio
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Tempo Dance Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
Tempo Dance Studio

Tempo Dance Studio
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

197

Entry #

187

173

188

160

Entry #

196

153

136

145

Entry #

180

Routine Name

YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART

Routine Name

J'/ADORE PARIS

VOLCANO

SHAKE THE ROOM

DANCE ALL NIGHT

Routine Name

NEW GIRL IN TOWN

SHADES

THREE OF US

WOLVES

Routine Name

ONCE UPON A TIME

Studio

Showcase Dance Studio

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory

KrAz Dance

Arabesque School of Dance

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company
Arabesque School of Dance
Arabesque School of Dance

The Dance Factory

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #
132
203

140

Entry #

147

Entry #

156

Entry #
149
202

175

Entry #
182

164

Routine Name

MY KICKS

FLY

| WANT CANDY

Routine Name

MONSTERS INC

Routine Name

GROWN

Routine Name

SAY A LITTLE PRAYER

MERRY GO ROUND

DANCING MY WAY

Routine Name

SUPERMODEL

MOON & BACK

Studio
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio
Spotlight Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company
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Place Entry #
1 212

2 220

3 221

4 210

4 209

5 218

6 208

7 214

8 219

9 215

10 211

11 217

12 213
Place Entry #

1 146

Routine Name

BOP

SPEECHLESS

ON BROADWAY

CONTROL

WINGS

PARIS HOLDS THE KEY

WHEN | GROW UP

SHAKE THE ROOM

FEELING GOOD

WHAT A GIRL IS

HARD LUCK

THAT MAN

COMING IN HOT

Routine Name

BEST FRIENDS

Studio

Tempo Dance Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
The Dance Factory

Dance Dynamics

Tempo Dance Studio
Showcase Dance Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
Tempo Dance Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
The Dance Factory
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

The Dance Factory

Studio

Showcase Dance Studio
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Place

Place

Entry #

393

386

387

413

379

406

394

375

389

Entry #

402

377

403

410

417

398

Routine Name

MAKE MY DREAMS COME TRUE

HOLD ON

CAN'T TOUCH IT

HEAD ABOVE WATER

SOMETHING NEW

MOVE, SHAKE, DROP

PUMP UP THE JAM

OTHER SIDE OF HOLLYWOOD

SHAKE THE ROOM

Routine Name

CANNED HEAT

LOVE IS IN THE PICTURE

THE RACE

PUMP IT

THE BOOK OF YOU AND |

HARLEM NIGHTS

Studio

Tempo Dance Studio
Tempo Dance Studio
Dance Dynamics
Dance Dynamics
Tempo Dance Studio
Dance Dynamics
Dance Dynamics
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

13

14

15

Entry #

236

239

229

245

250

249

242

237

230

240

238

241

233

227

231

248

235

234

Routine Name

| TRY

BEAUTIFUL LIKE ME

DIVE IN THE POOL

WALLFLOWER

DON'T SAY A WORD

SING

FABULOUS

BRAVE HEART

STRONGER

JEALOUS OF THE ANGELS

WORTHY

WILD AND PRECIOUS LIFE

FIX MY CROWN

MISS INVISIBLE

FIERCE

MATERIAL GIRL

STAND IN THE LIGHT

YOU MEAN THE WORLD TO ME

Studio

KrAz Dance

KrAz Dance

The Dance Factory

Arabesque School of Dance
Showcase Dance Studio

The Dance Factory

VELOCITY Dance and Theater
Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
The Dance Factory

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
Tempo Dance Studio

The Dance Factory

Tempo Dance Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Arabesque School of Dance

The Dance Factory

KrAz Dance
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

169

194

148

138

192

201

198

137

199

179

Entry #

408

401

385

399

378

Routine Name

DISCO POP

FRESH PRINCE

BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY

LEAVE A LIGHT ON

OLD FRIENDS

CALL ME

GAGA

DANCE LIKE YOUR DADDY

FRIENDSHIP

WILD CHILD

Routine Name

THROWBACK LOVE

YOU MEAN THE WORLD TO ME

DO IT LIKE THIS

THOROUGHLY MODERN MILLIE

DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME

Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
Arabesque School of Dance
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Arabesque School of Dance

Studio

Tempo Dance Studio
Spotlight Dance Company
Tempo Dance Studio

The Dance Factory

Tempo Dance Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry #
1 409

2 391

3 420

4 407

5 376

6 419

6 400

7 397

8 384

9 415

10 414
Place Entry #
1 392

Routine Name

| LOVE ROCK AND ROLL

YOU RAISE ME UP

NOTHING TO LOSE

LETS GO CRAZY

BRNGTHAT

FABULOUS

DREAMS

HALLELUJAH

LOW

GET ON DOWN

CHOCOLATTE

Routine Name

BOY BANDS

Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
Showcase Dance Studio
The Dance Factory

Showcase Dance Studio

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance

The Dance Factory
Showcase Dance Studio

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio

The Dance Factory
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

254

256

267

253

272

259

274

266

273

271

268

260

263

269

262

Routine Name

ANGEL ON FIRE

EARTH

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE

DON'T GIVE UP

LISTEN

FANCY

| TRY

RUNNING WITH THE WOLVES

WARRIOR

FOOTWORK

GIRL POWER

A DIFFERENT BEAT

NOT THE SAME

BELIEVE

Studio

Northland School of Dance
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Northland School of Dance
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Northland School of Dance
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

163

143

166

168

134

200

177

142

161

181

190

Entry #

396

388

416

412

405

Routine Name

FRIENDSHIP

EVERYWHERE | GO

MONA LISA

LYING

BAD GIRLS

MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW

OUT OF HIDING

PARTY PEOPLE

LIKE THAT

SOMETHING LIKE THIS

ALL DAY

Routine Name

SHOW OFF

YOUTH

SWAGGER JAGGER

LET'S GET LOUD

TORN

Studio

Northland School of Dance
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company
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Place

Place

Entry #

404

390

381

411

380

Entry #

418

395

Routine Name

WELL HELLO

LET YOU GO

BALLGAME

RED RIDING HOOD

H#BELIEBER

Routine Name

BIG NOISE

TEEN BEACH

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio
Spotlight Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company
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Place Entry #
1 504

2 501

3 498

4 503

5 497

6 500

7 502

8 499

9 505

10 496

11 506
Place Entry #
1 324

2 284

3 332

Routine Name

AFTERTHOUGHTS

AIN'T BEEN DONE

RUN TO YOU

KINDERGARTEN LOVE SONG

FIERCE

BETTER THAN TODAY

| WAS HERE

YES, YES | CAN

FORGET ABOUT THE BOY

RUNNIN" IT NOW

SUE'LTATE

Routine Name

WON'T STOP RUNNIN

SO MARVELOUS

TELEPHONE

Studio

Showcase Dance Studio

Tempo Dance Studio
Tempo Dance Studio
The Dance Factory
Tempo Dance Studio
Tempo Dance Studio
The Dance Factory

Dance Dynamics

Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

Shoreline Dance

Studio

Showcase Dance Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
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Place

Entry #

433

423

442

443

466

451

424

464

Routine Name

HUSTLE

CHAPSTICK

SURVIVE

HALO

LET ME THINK ABOUT 1999

GO TIME

JAIL HOUSE ROCK

CAN'T STOP ME

Studio

Tempo Dance Studio
Tempo Dance Studio
Tempo Dance Studio
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
Showcase Dance Studio
The Dance Factory

Showcase Dance Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

543

549

530

564

545

531

529

561

524

539

507

518

528

510

509

513

Routine Name

WIPE OUT

VIENNA

CONSTELLATIONS

I WANNA DANCE

HUSTLE

OH YEAH

THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL

HERE | AM

SAFE AT LAST

CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE

SURVIVOR

TOUCH

ISLANDS

BEHIND YOU

HOPE

YOUTH

Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
Arabesque School of Dance
Showcase Dance Studio
The Dance Factory

KrAz Dance

KrAz Dance

Arabesque School of Dance
Showcase Dance Studio
The Dance Factory
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
The Dance Factory

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
Showcase Dance Studio
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

279

351

303

309

343

329

293

315

296

310

Entry #

462

454

471

481

425

473

438

434

Routine Name

DIBITY DOP

BARRACUDA

WHAT HAVE | DONE

THESE BOOTS

GAME OF SURVIVAL

FASHIONISTA

MI SUENO

YOU'RE GONNA BE OKAY

ALL THROUGH THE NIGHT

CHEAP THRILLS

Routine Name

WHAT'S UP DULOC?

COLOR BURST

DISCO POP

CHANGE IS EVERYTHING

SNOW

MOVE YOUR FEET

EDGE OF SEVENTEEN

YOU FLY ME

Studio

The Dance Factory
Arabesque School of Dance
The Dance Factory
Showcase Dance Studio
Arabesque School of Dance
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

KrAz Dance

Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Tempo Dance Studio

Tempo Dance Studio

Tempo Dance Studio

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
Tempo Dance Studio

The Dance Factory
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Place

10

Place

Place

Entry #

342

353

360

317

341

337

304

305

373

281

327

Entry #

311

330

Entry #

276

275

243

Routine Name

PERCUSSION

PUTTIN' ON THE RITZ

BETTER DAY COMIN'

GET UP

SEND ME ON MY WAY

90'S THROWBACK

MAKE SOME NOISE

BALLROOM BLITZ

AFTER THE STORM

WRITER IN THE DARK

BLACK CAR

Routine Name

VEGAS

THE MOB

Routine Name

THISISIT

LATIN LEGENDS

MASTERPIECE

Studio

Showcase Dance Studio

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
Showcase Dance Studio
Showcase Dance Studio

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
The Dance Factory

Showcase Dance Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

The Dance Factory

Studio
The Dance Factory
Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance

Showcase Dance Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

13

14

15

Entry #

577

594

595

573

569

589

568

537

579

583

567

572

575

591

592

570

Routine Name

WILD HEARTS

SPINE

EXPERIENCES

CLOSURE

HOLD ON

BEAT IT

DISCO POP

LEAN ON ME

| GAVE YOU ALL

| SURRENDER

SOMEBODY THAT | USED TO KNOW

CARRY YOU

IF | WERE A BOY

LAST LOVE SONG

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST

SOLDIER

Studio

The Dance Factory

Spotlight Dance Company
VELOCITY Dance and Theater
Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory

VELOCITY Dance and Theater
The Dance Factory

Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
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Entry #

334

307

318

297

367

359

338

320

302

361

371

Entry #

457

491

435

484

Routine Name

BRIGHT HORSES

FANTASY

BLISTERS IN THE SUN

END OF TIME

DRAG SHIFT

AMERICAN PIE

GLIMPSE OF US

IF | WERE A BOY

ANYTHING WORTH HOLDING

DISTORTION

TAKE IT

Routine Name

ALTERNATE UNIVERSE

FROM THE DUST

FUNERAL BELL

BERLIN

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Shoreline Dance
Spotlight Dance Company
VELOCITY Dance and Theater
The Dance Factory
Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company

The Dance Factory

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 290 FEMALE PRESIDENT Spotlight Dance Company

2 283 MARDI GRAS Spotlight Dance Company

3 344 MOVED Spotlight Dance Company

4 316 ALL SHOOK UP Spotlight Dance Company

5 370 100 % Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
6 347 NEVER LETTING GO Spotlight Dance Company

7 331 FAULT LINES Spotlight Dance Company

8 346 KEEP UP Spotlight Dance Company

9 366 MR. WORLDWIDE Spotlight Dance Company
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 354 GREASE Spotlight Dance Company
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 3 GONE KrAz Dance

2 2 ANXIETE Showcase Dance Studio

3 1 EVEN IF IT'S A LIE The Dance Factory
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

66

62

59

78

31

74

22

65

38

25

20

63

39

72

60

10

16

13

Routine Name

CLOSURE

STRONGER

RIVER OF TEARS

IN THIS MAD WORLD

FIXIT TO BREAK

WILL YOU FIGHT

RIVERS AND ROADS

SMOKE ON THE WATER

REPEAT UNTIL DEATH

THE BOTTOM LINE

BETTER DAYS

FREAK ON

SIZE

DREAM SWEET IN SEA MAJOR

MARATHON IN ROSES

FLYAWAY WITH ME

WHO IS SHE?

RUN CRIED THE CRAWLING

Studio

Arabesque School of Dance
Arabesque School of Dance

The Dance Factory

Showcase Dance Studio
Arabesque School of Dance
Showcase Dance Studio

Dance Dynamics

Showcase Dance Studio

Tempo Dance Studio

Showcase Dance Studio
Showcase Dance Studio
Showcase Dance Studio

Dance Dynamics

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
The Dance Factory
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

Showcase Dance Studio
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

437

469

440

455

447

441

479

432

456

430

Entry #

421

482

427

436

450

474

444

452

Routine Name

THERE FOR YOU

CONCENTRATION

LET YOU GO

PIANO MAN

IN THE STARS

THE NEXT CHAPTER

STRINGS

FERGIE

LOOK WHAT YOU MADE ME DO

RHI

Routine Name

WAKE UP

WE HAVE IT ALL

MEDICINE

THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL

TAKE IT EASY

PLAY THAT SAX!

SIX

UNSTEADY

Studio

Arabesque School of Dance
Showcase Dance Studio
Showcase Dance Studio
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
Showcase Dance Studio
Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Studio

Arabesque School of Dance
Dance Dynamics

Arabesque School of Dance
Dance Dynamics

Dance Dynamics

Dance Dynamics

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance

Arabesque School of Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

350

335

358

282

355

289

291

326

294

300

368

Routine Name

THE BEAT

MOVE LIKE THIS

WASH.

SO COLD

MAN IN THE MIRROR

ANYTHING | DO

FRESH

T

WAY DOWN WE GO

GHOSTS

HIDE AND SEEK

Studio

Showcase Dance Studio
Showcase Dance Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
Showcase Dance Studio
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
Showcase Dance Studio
Showcase Dance Studio
Showcase Dance Studio
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

Showcase Dance Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

97

93

95

121

85

92

83

122

102

87

91

127

119

123

128

Routine Name

ODE TO A LOVE LOST

HOTEL CALIFORNIA

MEMORIES OF A LOST LOVE

KISSING YOU

VANISHING ACT

NEW SKIN

STOLE THE SHOW

LIVE FOREVER

FIND ME

DEADLY LOVE

EPILOGUE

REPEAT UNTIL DEATH

LIGHT

HEY, HI, HELLO

JUST A GIRL

Studio

Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Arabesque School of Dance
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company

The Dance Factory

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance

Shoreline Dance
The Dance Factory
Shoreline Dance

The Dance Factory
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Place

10

Entry #

494

465

461

468

476

477

472

439

495

426

Routine Name

LAY BY ME

HOME

LANDSLIDE

IMPOSSIBLE

ONE WAY

| HAVE NOTHING

FUNKY MUSIC

SMOTHER

DANCING AFTER DEATH

TIME

Studio

The Dance Factory
Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory

Spotlight Dance Company
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Place

10

Entry #

483

489

488

448

492

490

453

431

428

422

459

Routine Name

EVERY NEW BEGINNING

LOST WITHOUT YOU

CANNED HEAT

OPEN HANDS

CLAP CLAP

BLING

DREAMS

THE ROSE

THULE

SOY YO

FROM DUST

Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Shoreline Dance

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
Spotlight Dance Company
Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
Spotlight Dance Company
Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
Shoreline Dance

Shoreline Dance

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
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Place

10

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

312

292

285

321

363

328

314

352

372

278

Entry #

277

Entry #

253

Entry #

568

Routine Name

ODE TO A LOST LOVE

READY

AFTER THE FUNCTION

ROME

CAUGHT ON YOUR SLEEVE

WARRIORS OF THE NIGHT

JAYWALK

WORKIN DAY AND NIGHT

WOMAN

STAYIN ALIVE

Routine Name

LE JAZZ HOT

Routine Name

EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE

Routine Name

DISCO POP

Studio

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
The Dance Factory

Spotlight Dance Company

The Dance Factory

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance

The Dance Factory

Studio

Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance

Studio

Northland School of Dance

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

567

Entry #

85

83

84

Entry #

285

Entry #

488

Entry #

328

Routine Name

SOMEBODY THAT | USED TO KNOW

Routine Name

VANISHING ACT

STOLE THE SHOW

MY PREROGATIVE

Routine Name

AFTER THE FUNCTION

Routine Name

CANNED HEAT

Routine Name

WARRIORS OF THE NIGHT

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio
Spotlight Dance Company
Arabesque School of Dance

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio

The Dance Factory

Studio

Shoreline Dance

Studio

The Dance Factory
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

483

Entry #

457

Entry #

292

Entry #

254

256

Entry #

163

143

Routine Name

EVERY NEW BEGINNING

Routine Name

ALTERNATE UNIVERSE

Routine Name

READY

Routine Name

ANGEL ON FIRE

EARTH

Routine Name

FRIENDSHIP

EVERYWHERE | GO

Studio

The Dance Factory

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio

The Dance Factory

Studio
Northland School of Dance

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio
Northland School of Dance

Spotlight Dance Company
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

577

594

97

Entry #
494

465

Entry #

206

402

Entry #

276

265

Entry #

483

489

Routine Name

WILD HEARTS

SPINE

ODE TO A LOVE LOST

Routine Name

LAY BY ME

HOME

Routine Name

WAKE ME UP

CANNED HEAT

Routine Name

THISISIT

THAT'S DISCO BABY

Routine Name

EVERY NEW BEGINNING

LOST WITHOUT YOU

Studio
The Dance Factory
Spotlight Dance Company

Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

Studio
The Dance Factory

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio
The Dance Factory

Spotlight Dance Company

Studio
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Studio
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory
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Choice Awards Report..

Choreography
Entry
# Routine Name

95

143

236

334

400

448

504

Costume

Entry #

83

139

251

304

410

474

557

Memories Of A Lost
Love

Everywhere | Go

[ Try

Bright Horses

Dreams

Open Hands

Afterthoughts

Routine Name

Stole the Show

Pennies From Heaven

Footloose

Make Some Noise

Pump It

PLAY THAT SAX!

Brown Eye Girl

Studio

The Dance Factory

Spotlight Dance Company

KrAz Dance

Spotlight Dance Company

Showcase Dance Studio

Lucille Murray's Studio of
Dance

Showcase Dance Studio

Studio

Arabesque School of Dance

Showcase Dance Studio

Tempo Dance Studio

Showcase Dance Studio

Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

Dance Dynamics

Arabesque School of Dance

Studio
Code

Studio Code

C

F

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior Teen

Junior

Junior

Teen

Junior

Senior Teen

Teen

AGE CATEGORY

Senior Teen

Mini

Junior

Teen

Junior

Senior Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Novice

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

#

18

31

52

59

62

74

84

86

97

na

121

134

137

143

156

166

169

163

188

192

201

222

Routine Name

DARK FOUR-DOOR
Sand
Fix it to break

Stand By Me

River Of Tears
Stronger

Will You Fight

My Prerogative
Simply The Best
Ode To A Love Lost

Don't Watch Me Cry

Kissing You

Bad Girls

Dance Like Your Daddy
Everywhere | Go
Grown

Mona Lisa

Disco Pop

FRIENDSHIP

Shake the Room

Old Friends

Call me

The Sun Will Rise

Studio

Dance Dynamics
Tempo Dance Studio
Arabesque School of Dance

Lucille Murray's Studio of
Dance

The Dance Factory
Arabesque School of Dance
Showcase Dance Studio
Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory
Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

Lucille Murray's Studio of
Dance

Spotlight Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory
Northland School of Dance
KrAz Dance

The Dance Factory

Arabesque School of Dance

The Dance Factory

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Junior

Junior

Junior

Mini

Junior

Junior

Junior

Mini

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

#

223

229

236

238

239

240

245

250

254

256

272

286

297

298

302

303

334

340

350

376

388

396

407

409

Routine Name

Hollow Hands

Dive In The Pool
[ Try

Worthy

Beautiful Like Me

Jealous of the Angels

Wallflower

Don't Say a Word
ANGEL ON FIRE
Earth

Don't Give Up

Wind It Up

End of Time

Get You The Moon
Anything Worth Holding
What Have | Done
Bright Horses

Lost In The Rhythm

The Beat

BRNGTHAT
Youth

Show Off

Lets Go Crazy

| Love Rock And Roll

Studio

VELOCITY Dance and
Theater

The Dance Factory
KrAz Dance

Tempo Dance Studio
KrAz Dance

Lucille Murray's Studio of
Dance

Arabesque School of Dance

Showcase Dance Studio
Northland School of Dance
Spotlight Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Company

Shoreline Dance

Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory
Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory
Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory

Showcase Dance Studio

Showcase Dance Studio
Spotlight Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Studio
Code

A

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior Teen

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

#

427

429

437

445

448

453

454

465

47

428

482

507

522

528

529

530

531

534

574

577

579

Routine Name

Medicine
Red Skies
There for You

Two Double Zero One
One

Open Hands

Dreams
Color Burst
Home
Disco Pop
Thule

WE HAVE IT ALL

Survivor

Solo Dancing

Islands

The Way You Make Me
Feel

Constellations

Oh Yeah

Like It or Not

Look At Me
Wild Hearts

| Gave You All

Studio

Arabesque School of Dance
Spotlight Dance Company
Arabesque School of Dance

The Dance Factory

Lucille Murray's Studio of
Dance

Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory
Spotlight Dance Company
Tempo Dance Studio
Shoreline Dance

Dance Dynamics

Kaleidoscope Dance Studio
Showcase Dance Studio

Lucille Murray's Studio of
Dance

KrAz Dance

Arabesque School of Dance
KrAz Dance

VELOCITY Dance and
Theater

Spotlight Dance Company
The Dance Factory

VELOCITY Dance and
Theater

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Teen

Senior Teen

Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate
Competitive
Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive
Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

588 She Used To Be Mine VELOCITY Dance and A Teen Competitive

Theater

594 Spine Spotlight Dance Company J Teen Competitive
Heart of Gold Award

AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code

Teen 536 Celebrate Zack Bordenave The Dance Factory G

Junior 220 Speechless Sydney Nelson Kaleidoscope Dance Studio C

Mini 152 I'm Going Bananas  Everly Vig KrAz Dance H

Senior Teen 73 Boogie Wonderland  Arona Shaw Showcase Dance Studio K

IDA People's Choice
Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code = AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

448 Open Hands  Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance L Senior Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code  AGE CATEGORY  LEVELS

22 RIVERS AND ROADS  Dance Dynamics I Senior Teen Intermediate
163 FRIENDSHIP Northland School of Dance E Junior Competitive
276 This Is It The Dance Factory G Teen Intermediate
367 Drag Shift VELOCITY Dance and Theater A Teen Competitive
384 Low The Dance Factory G Junior Intermediate
462 What's Up Duloc? The Dance Factory G Teen Intermediate

531 Oh Yeadh KrAz Dance H Teen Intermediate



Technical Excellence

Entry # Routine Name

121 Kissing You

169 Disco Pop

254 ANGEL ON FIRE

312 Ode To A Lost Love

418 Big Noise

494 Lay By Me

577 Wild Hearts
Special Awards
Title

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Studio

Spotlight Dance Company

The Dance Factory

Northland School of Dance

The Dance Factory

Spotlight Dance Company

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Winner

The Dance Factory

Studio Code

Kaleidoscope Dance Studio

Dance Dynamics

Showcase Dance Studio

Spotlight Dance Company

AGE CATEGORY

Senior Teen

Junior

Junior

Senior Teen

Junior

Senior Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



